

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 800 OF 2010

MEENU KUKRETI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHUTOSH KUKRETI @ ANISH
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar,Adv.
ms. Anumpa Kaul,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Praveen Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Raj Kishor Choudhary,Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Friday i.e. 21st January, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master